
fw.., [AtomeOhet!WTOF sot.00tTAT10N40000FICAT80Nh [ .g 3 g p-
- .

-- mean.no. is.. m v n o. or___ - r s. nser' _ . ... .a inm ._m.
, _ , _ , _ . .avsae

t|RR-87-119-03 dtd 10/18/85
c

/0./J ?,//.f
,

J' 16 ,. A . . w O . v a,ro . ., . e,,y ;
-

-

x t.;wrw - ,

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Countssion .
.

Di ision of Contracts & Property Management
.

Washington. DC 20555
, !

*^ ^"'aoa'a f x 5(scD ^' 'o~ aO. <vv: Nnoc A o Aoo.inThrC ON t naCion <,s . ... .. . .,. u... . . r er C. ,,

Resource Technical Services, Inc. .o. omo <u, < r,:,, , ,,
4690 W. Bancroft Street
Toled's, OH . 43615 ~~" T0A. o.Oosf eC AT son ()r con t H AC1/OftOC,4

*
HO.

$ NRC-03-87-119-03
4 90. On1 CO (Ste' ,7 0er # J/

|f' Acitt T Y CODE
8/27/jg

COOC
II. T HIS IT EM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENOMENTS OF sot.lCITATIONS

is c a tenIkat. is n.4 p.

T he ebove numtierce solicitation is emended es set swah in tiem t e. t ese.liour ind esio soccified f or eeceipi ef 0ffers

Offets s'+ust actnowledge se<* int of this emetidmont (wior to the hout and date soscifeed in the solicitation or es enwtw$cd by one of the followen1 methods:
en(Ard, g i

copies of the eenenanwnt: (b) Dy acknowlasging receios of this amendment oa cach copy of the of fer| C NOWLCOC.
submitied: or tel f>y sewete tenes or telegem which includes a reference to st.e solicitation and amendment numt.eas. f AtLU AE Or Youn A Ktal Cy combleting items 8 and 15. and returning .

CC#fiCO MAY HESULT
I

MENT 70 00 nt crivtO AT 1HE PLACC OEstGNATED FOR THE f1CCCIPT Or of f CRS PatOR 101HE HOUn ANO DAT C SPIN fiC.f(CTION OF YOun Of rC ft. If by vique of this amenonent you cesire to chener en offer ekeasy sutarnistr.:!.such thenge may be mx ehis amendmeng, and 13 geceived prior to the openirg hou, and donc specified.
s by selevam or

Z tier.p,ovidei;f eech telegre,n of letter mates referernce to the solicitation and t
.

I L ACCOuN t GNO # ND APpHOP RI ATION DAT A (,/,re.i.ed,/

B&R %_LO20-19-11-02-0 FIN _No.: t. -_1077 -0 APPN No.: 31X0200.200 Oblicate: 330.000.0)
13. THis ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODif tCATIONS Or CONTn ACTS / ORDERS.

IT MODirlESTHE CONTRACT /ORDE A NO. AS DESCRIBCD IN ITEM 14

] A. Insk (Us.,ec t. On ot' 4 is a suto postsv At4 T f'Fr ~(Sp.../r mothents/ 7,40 CHArdCC6 St.100H1H 4N 61 t.M l a AHL. to AoC 'N 1",C C ON*,

f A ACT oAO( A NO tN eT Cu 30A._

f/4f.:.
- _ C RC O CON TfL ACTpOftOC4 45 MOO,rst O To stf r LLcf T HC AOuaN,$T R AT f vC CHAfdCCS (n., A se ,,.eas,e Ja re viar o

0. T HE.AoovC NUMO,tc./ SC 7 F Oft TH *N 91 CM $ 4,l'un50 ANT T O T HC AL,tegOntT Y Of F Aft 43.lo)(td.appe prisns a delv.i IQ Au t HQQ,I Y Oh
C. ins $ $u8%C.at NI AL ACnC(u(N T e$ Cr*10400 sN TO Pv4bvAN

() O f nL 4 dr.'t.|s n r, .| -...fe<et.on e.d . th.,etrl

Conic,io ineistuse,o <sCe.
MronTANT; Contractor b is not. Ois,covi,eoio,;2,,isi,oecome,1i.ao,eiu,o

sm s c o . l .o n O, ,,,- N m ,, , , eO , m , , , o.. ,0,,..
. ., oC ,. .. .... . .,.. . .,.,.., .., ,,,,. ,, . ,, .. . , m.. ... . e ,. .ar-.

See attached

:
.

i
,

;

!,.

t

g..,.....e.e.s..s,.-.......o.....................,A,,,A.,,,..,.......................,,..e;e.........
,

I

. . u C ,o.o i , , o C o C O,. t .. aC i o.c O, , .C C .. n ,,., ., ,,. . ,
i.,A. ~~ < ..a ... a o. s.C..C.. ,,,,,, ,,,,,..,,

Paul J. Edgeworth, Contracting Of ficer
rc.ri o,. i ...... .. u

3.,,,,u,,........e,.
, .,c n o , t .c .t , ,, , , ,, u, .

!i.o,w..............,., .

a.d, , .,. .. w.. . . . , ,, ,, , .
. :. .

j.o.- 7 y7..2
.. .......a........,

..
,.

.

. . . --_
... .

- . - . . . - .- - - - . _

_.

. . '

' .5 s.s* C . . #
| .Ik g ( 'f J

. .. .4%f ..*l
'

. # ".3.s . .
. k' $ ' ,' 4 g

8911060469 891027
PDR CONTR

[
NRC-03-87_jg9 PNV



.- , ..
.

-- - _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ - . . _ _

<2 z.
' . sy

i NRC-03-87-119-03
,

Modification No. 16
Page 2 of 2-

The purpose of this modification is to provide in remental funding in the
amount of $30,000.00. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as
f ollows:

"'' Under Section B, Suppites or Services and Prices / Costs, subsection B.2,
- -' Consiperation and Oblication, the first sentence of paragraph b. is

b deleted in its entirety and the following sentence is substituted in lieu
thereof:

" b', The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is
$2,183,000.00."

'

All other terms and condition, including the contract ceiling amount of
$3,066,035.00, remain the same.

a,

O

f

|

i

c

f

I
,

T/ -

.

s

i '

$-

?

.{'
, |:

|' !*

L.

. .- - _ _ . . . - - - - _ _ . . -. .. _-
.


