AﬂIﬂENI"EInr(NFil)lleﬂﬁJ‘ﬂlﬂl‘ﬂ‘“fﬂ(“"‘ﬂ"‘IF“lﬂ"uuﬂ" 1 2

S NORERT RSO ERTION |5 EFFECVIVE GATE [« REGURITIONPURCHASE REG 5 =
- ‘l ) - ma°z " ;,S.E.{: -1] ..,',,, dtg ‘; =
t‘ﬂg&%' “ 5 AD 0 7 £ ) moe{ HE

U.S. Wuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, D.C. 20555

TR RO RODRTSS OF CONTRACTOR (No. sireel county, State cnd ZiF Code) @) [FA AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

Resource Technical Services, Inc.
4690 W. Bancroft Street SRR R e
Toledo OH 43615 WO SR T

10A. xaoowocanou OF conNT jhcvloaoen
X NRC-03-87-119-03
106, DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

[FaciiiTv cooe 8/27/87
1. THISITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOL'CITATIONS &

set focth in 1iem 14, The hour and date specified fc- receipt of Offers D

CODE

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as s extended, D s not ex-
nded. 5 .

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior 10 the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as arended, by one of the foliowing methods:

(3) By completing ttems B and 15, and returning copies of the amendment. (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer
submitted: or (c] By separate lettec o telegram which includes a reference 10 the solicitation and amendment aumbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN HEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. 1l by virtue of this amendment you desire 10 change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or
fetter. provided each ielegram or letter makes reference 10 the solicitation end this amendment, and is received prior 1o the opening hour and date specified. |

17 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (1] "986".’] 9_ 01 %
0.209 B&R No.: 920-19-04-02-0  FIN No.: bhY88-2 oblicate $55:000:00

APPN No.: 31x020
ot 13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,
v |~ THis ik T ORDER TS TSSUED PURSUANT T0: (Specily authority) THE CHANGES SETFORTI IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON-

TRACT ORUER MO 1IN ITE! 10A,

-

REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONT RACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO
appropriction date, elc. ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 1&, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(D).

TS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 5 TNTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTH

ORITY OF:

O OTHER [Specily typre of modificetian and suthority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor XB ts not, D is required 10 sign this document and return
TION (Orgonized by UCF section heodings, including solici tetion/contract subpect matter

copies to the issuing office.
where Jeasible. )

12 OESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MOOIFICA

See attached

aeOs0701 17 8% O80L

PODR CUNTR -

NRC-03-87~ 119 PIC

ent ceferenced in ttem A Or 10A, &3 teretolore Changed, vemalng unensnped -‘ad Lo aian b

€ xcept a% PrOvided herein all tecms Jng CONBILONS of the OoCum
ang cifect.
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SCNE A (Type or print] 16A. MAME ANO TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prni)
- ulfg},Edgeqprth, Contrgcting Officer
— e —————— - - - - = ———————— gy —— e semme——_——g
40, CONTRACTONOFF EROR 15C. OATE :.oc;~co| 160 16C. DATL SIGNED
e
s el M gy i § BT W
(Scineture Of perenn cuthorzed 1o sign) /
4 7 L4
] {uwonuo FORM 30 (REV._ 108N

NSN 7560.01-152.8070 30303
PAEVIOUS E0ITION UNUSABLE Fresceited by GSA
Faa (a8 CFay 53230



RC-03-87-119-03
i el Modification No, 11
y Page 2 of 2

The purpose .f this modification is to provide incremental funding in the
amount of $127,000.00. Accordingly, the contract is hereby mocified to
read as follows:

|
|
|
Under Section B, Supplies or Services and Prices/Costs, subsection B.2, ‘
Consideration _and Obligation, the first sentence of paragraph b. is I

\

deleted and the following sentence is substituted in lieu thereof:

"b. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is
$1,317,000.00."

A1l other terms and conditions of the contract, including the ceiling
amount of $3,066,035.00, remain unchanged.




