
l
i. con 1H Ac r .o coot m. e Ot m.t 3

,AMENOMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1j 3

1teet.Clivt oAll I4. H t.QvskillON/PUNC t* AsE N t 4 NO. s. DH OJ Lci NO. #dt opphreber t
y s.Mt t40%eLN t /MOote tC A f aON tda

Thirty-One (31) JAN 31 1991 NRR-87-119-03 dtd 12/05/9( and 1/30/91
i. nouiNisu ni o av at o<aer sun ti,- .s gy

. .ssut o or ,

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission
Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, D.C. 20555

rN Aut ANo AooHess or CON i n AC r OH mo;, .ime. oun,y sur, .ns m coses w 9A.aucNoucNi or soucit Avion No.
.

Resource Technical Services, Inc. 90. oAno <ur rrr3, n,

4690 W. Bancrof t Street
Toledo, Ohio 43615 10A, MODIF IC ATION OF CON T H AC T/OHoLH

~~

NO.

X NRC-03-87-119-03
5 00 D A r t:OISLEITDI13I

CODE |F ACILIT Y CODE ~
0/27/07

11. THIS IT EM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICIT ATIONS

b The above numtered sohcitatWn is amended , set f orth in stem 14 The hour and date s(=:cified fp rew pt of Of feri
n en tended, is not e o

rencted
Of fers must act nowledge rece.Dt of this amendment pNot to the hout and Cate ss.* Citied in the schotalbo Of as amertfed, by one of the f ollomng methods:

f Inc anTridment. (b) Dy aCLDowigng rtCelDt Of this amendment On eJCh CODY Of the Of fer

sut'moted. or (c) By womate letter .or me9 ram which includes a reference to the sot caation and arnerement riumters F AILURE Of YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
(8) Dy CQmpieting items 8 and 16, and retu nin9 Copies Or

MENT TO DE RECEIVED AT THE > LACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOH TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULThange may be rnx>e by telegram ce
IN hEJECTION OF YOUR OFFE R If by vittue of this amendment you desire to change an of fer a:reA1v submatig such C f d
lettet, ptOvKICd CJCh leie9 ram Of lettef rnJLs feIef enCe 10 the sOhcifJlsOn and this Dmendment and is tecywed Dr40f to the ofensng hour and date sPCO te

?

12. ACCOUN TING ANo APPHOPHI A TION DA f A n/ required)

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFIC ATIONS OF CONT R ACTS / ORDERS.
'

IT MODIFIES THE CONTR ACT! ORDER NO. AS DESCRISED IN IT EM 14.
tsrenty ournoN,ys i nt CHANGES SE T F O R T H IN iTLM 14 AHl. M Aot. IN T HE CON.A. v,us c HANo t OH oc H is issut o evHsuAN r 101

__. T R AC T OHDE H NO. IN If EM 10A. OBLIGATE: $-0-g

D. THE ADOVE NUMDEREO CONY A ACT/ ORDER IS MOOf F#EO TO REFLECT THE ADMINf3T R ATIVE CH ANG($ (such eJ ch. antes I'l Poying O//ife,
opproPrsation date. e tc.15E T F O R T H IN I T EM $ d, PV HSU ANT TO TH E AU T HO RIT Y OF F A R 4 3.lO3(D).

OF
C. T HIS SUPPLE \ TEN T AL AG RE LMEN T IS LNT LHED INT O PU450 ANT T O AU T HOHti V

~ O. o r HL H ISpete y type of modnisconon end enthornly)

MPORTANT: Contractor b is not, b is required to Sign this document and return copies to the issuing OfliCe.

AME NDM E N T / Moult 4C A T ION fortanned try UC T sec tion heodines, including sohcitehon/ con troc( su bieci molter wArre /cassolt./11, OE 5G H IDI TON OF

(SEE NEXT PAGE)

9102040043 910131-

PDR CONTR
NRC-03-87-119 PDR

m.ni .. .,.nc,o ,n H.m o A o, i O A. ., ,,...t o,o,. c m.a. ..m.in, une n.ns,a .no e n i un io,c,n

,Ey e,qi o.o..a.a n...,n. .n i.,mi .no c ono.i.on, o, i,,. cocu
i A. Nn,.ic An o r i r Lc of CON r u Ac riNo O, * ic o n tri,, o,,,,n,,

i s A. N AM c A N o r i r u O siw H , r ,,, o, ,,,,,,,
#

Paul J. Edgeworth, Contracting Office,
l sfl CON: H AC TOH/Of 6 L H OH g SC, O A f t'. ssG N LU 160. UNI f C 5I AIE s OF AM O.C A (6C.Ot IDSi 'NCO

'l * . ._. |Offnert ,
,

. . _ . es O , ,1 t e n o ructos
&d ena t u re s * vm .au t h.o. . n t. . aoi n

' STANDARD FOR 30 O!E v. ia e 330. g o s Prescribed Dy CSAN5N 1540 01 IS2 6010
PREVIOUS EDITION UNOSAOLE F AR (48 CF R) 51243

. - .--



._ .

*
.

Contract No. NRC-03-87-119-03
Modification No. 31
Page 2 of 3

.The purpose of this modification is to: (1) revise the place of delivery
for reports and deliverables; (2) extend the expiration date of the
contract to coincide with the last active task order; and (3) revise the
name of the Project Officer.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

1. Under Section F - Deliveries and Performance, Subsection F.5 - Place
of Delivery is hereby deleted in its entirety and substituted in lieu
thereof the following:

"F.5 The items to be furnished hereunder shall be delivered, with all-
charges paid by the Contractor to:

a. Brian E. Thomas, Project Of ficer (3 copies)
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation
Division of Program Management, Policy Development

and Analysis Staff q
Mail Stop: 12-H-26
Washington, D.C. 20555

b. Paul J. Edgeworth, Contracting Of ficer (1 copy)
Contract No. NRC-03-87-119-03
Office of Administration
Division of Contracts and Property Management
Contract Administration Branch No. 1

~

Mail Stop: P-902
Washington, D.C. 20555"

2. Under Section F - Deliveries and Performance, Subsection F.6 - Duration
'of Contract Period is hereby deleted in its entirety and substituted in

lieu thereof the following:

"F.6 Duration of Contract Period

The ordering period for this contract shall be ef fective August
28, 1987 and will expire on May 30, 1991."

NOTE: The expiration date of this contract has been extended
to coincide with Modification No I to Task Order No. 25

I which is the last active task order under this contract.
No task orders shall be issued after August 27, 1990
under this contract.

;

L
|

1

- _



,

..
,

Contract No. NRC-03-87-119-03
Modification No. 31
Page 3 of 3

3. Under Section G - Contract Administration Data, Subsection G.2 -
Project Of ficer Authority, Paragraph "a" is deleted in its entirety

and substituted in lieu thereof the following:

G.2 Project Officer Authority

"a. The Contracting Officer's authorized representative
hereinafter referred to as the Project Officer for this
contract is:

Brian E. Thomas
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation
Division of Program Management, Policy Development

and Analysis Staff-
Mail Stop: 12-H-26
Washington, D.C. 20555

Telephone Number: (301)492-1210" ,

All other terms and conditions, including the ceiling amount of
$3,066,035.00, remain unchanged.

.

~~

- - - - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - - -


