
. . ,
_

4 COreIN ACI 40 CODE PAGE ; OF PAGES -

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 | 2

l' .. e: A-oTOMun , MOO., C A v .ON No.- a. o n Crivt OAiE .. atovisiT ONfavHCHasE uO. NO. s. Pu O2EC T NO. uf .,,em,

[ Twenty four (24) 'cu 3 iny HRR-87-119-03 dtd,1/19/M
,

5. .ssutO uv ' ' ^ " " ' " ' ' ' ' " ' ' " " ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' * " ' " ' " Ij Coot CODE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, OC 20555

S. N A*AE AND ADD 64(.S$ OF CCN f H AC10st (No. efree t. county, Sta e . Elf Code) (g) 9A. AMLNOMENT OF SOLICIT At ION NO.

Resource Technical Services, Inc ,
4690 Bancrof t Street m o^1Lo fSEs sra s si .

Toledo, OH 43615
- loa. MOOlF tC AllON OF CONTit ACT/ ORDER

NO.

X NRC-03-87-119-03
200. DAT ED (SEE ITEAf A3J

CODE | F Aclu TY CODE b/27/07
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS -

The atsove numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers ' is entended. - is not em.
ienn e.
Of fers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amer'ded, by one of the ioitowing method -

(t) By completing items 8 and 15. and returning copies of the amendment; (b) Dy acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the of fer
submitted; or (c) By separate leiter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitatiorn and amendtnent numbers. F AILURE OF YOUR ACKNOW1.EDG.
MENT TO DE RECEIVED AT THE PEACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECElPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT .
IN REJECTION OF YCUR OF FE R. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or .
1stter, provided each telegram or tetter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendtnent,and is received prior to the opening hout and date specified.

12. ACCOUN TING AND APPROPHIATION OAT A (Jf reguared) .

B&R No. 020-19-15-03-0 Fi n. No . D-1771-0 Approp. 31X0200,200 Amount: $19,000.00
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MOQlFICATIONSOF CONTRACTS / ORDERS, .~

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
A. THis CHANGE 05400541515SOEO PUR5UANT TOs (Spect/y authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN (IEM 14 A54E MADE 4N THE CON.y)

TRACT ORDER NO,IN ITEM loa.

)..

D. THE A00VE NUMOEREO CONT R AC / ORDER IS MOOtrlED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTR ATIVE CHANGES (such se chonees in payine office, l
y appropriation date, e te.) SET FORTH I 1 TEM 34, PUR$U ANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F AR 43.103(O). '

C. THt5 $UPPLEMENT AL AGREEMENT is f.NT ERED 4NTO PUR$UANT TO AUTHOHsTV OF _

|. .

O 01HER (Specsfy type of mod.tscatuon and authorntyp
'

E. IMPOR T/sNT: Contractor b is not, is required to sign this doCurnent and return Copies to the issuing office.
Mf.scHo TION Or AueNoMeN1iuoDsv ,C AT <ON cO.een,sas sy uCr.ect on seasune.. anctus.nu notienteraanteent .et autueet matter where teanita*.o >

,

see Attached.

.
.,

i

|

h101260295900119NBC-03 h i19
R CO PDC _

-

!
*

E scent si peo..oed esere.n. a.a <erms and conis.tinen as ine oocument refeeenced in item 9A or toA. as heretotore crunged, eemains uncnanged ano In f use torce
and ef fect i

'EA. H AML Ar4D TIILE Oc 5tO re L u e Type or progr) 16A. N AME ANO 15 r LE OF CONI 84 ACTING OF F sCEH (Type or printi

Mary H., Mace, C ntraging Officer j
,T Aus o, 3.Mc a, - i.C.OATCs. Nc0 1iso. Corn H AC roum c uou uC OArt s,cNeo i.a. vN T

iub r*L. ;i cran: Ortne'ri "" )k& |
#'

skavGrs .
~

.. p... v W .r u.s r., . ,a..
| es.*o

e y. t / / '
rd$rs 7$40 03152 0070 30 305 y. STANDARD FORM 30 tHE% lo-e h -
8AEvtOUS EDITION UNv54tti Peescrit>ec Dv GS A

F A D e 4 9 t' F D i *1713 ) .'



_ - - _ ___

, ..

. ' .,,

.

d

MRC-03-87-119-03
Modification No. 24
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the-
amount of $19,000.00. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as
follows:

Under Section B, Supplies or Services and Prices / Costs,_ subsection B.2,
Consideration and Obligation, the first sentence of paragraph b. is
deleted in its entirety and the following sentence is substituted in lieu
thereof:

"b. The t.nount presently obligated with respect to this contract ~is
$2,407,000.00."

All other terms and condition, including'the contract ceiling amount of '

$3,066,035.00, remain the same.

)

I

!

I

|

-

l

'

4

. , . . . , . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. .


