
.i s i 1 _w1 _ s em, see. sur n -- -~,
~mv w. aus. ; s. om a 4..

.- - -
-

R.

..A os..~,,a co . , m . - ., af| , rug.y y,,c
- - .

| 'U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Connission .
.

.

f
Division of Contracts & Property Managernent
Wast,ington, DC 20555

1 on. .cNo.cNi or s.wcH auon uo.
6. N,,ot aNo aoo. c s s or c o.. ne c i on ,u. ...... .. , 6.... . n,c c.,o,- y,

Resource Technical Services inc. i,a. oAico eu r ,T u ,4 n
4690 W. Bancroft Street
Toledo, OH . 43615

n oA. u.o.oer scai son or con I H Ac t /o#4 bc4
- o

e

X NRC-03-87-119-03
6 00. oA,1 Lu (SCC iT ut s Ji

Q/27/89jf ACILITV CODE
COOC

11.1HIS ilC M ONLY Af' PLIES TO AMENDMENTS Or SOLICIT ATIONS
is e a N<'iIsai. e.4 . ..

The above numtv ed sohciteiion is enenA.d es set Iwah in Isem )4. leie. hour and date srecified for receipt of Offers*

Of tsrs enest acknowledpe receios of t'ils er.icadmeat prior to the hout erid tiene soscified in the schcitation or es amorded. by one of the sottowing .nethods: copies of the emerdtrwnt: (bl Oy actnowtodplap seconot of this amendment on ceth copy of the oH,,rF YOUR ACKNOWLCOG.
tend 3d. g

submined; or tel f y separate tener or teicgram whicts inctodes a reference to the solicitatiwi and emerament nemtsers. f AILUAC Oo DATC SPCCIf 4CO lAAY nCSULTlei Oy compteting Hems it and I5. end teturning .-

f.<CNT TO DC RCCIIVCO AT THC PLACC OC$tGFJA100 (On THE HCCCIPT OF Of f CBS Paton TO THE HOUR AN
st teleg *m or

IN hCJCCTION OF YOUR OF f C H. If by virtue of this emendenent vs.u ctesive to changa en o*fer el<eesy sutwnista:!.stech change enay t>o <n.s e >yi hour eftd date soOCIIiod.
tOtf *f.4.fovidt $ eAch telegram or let qer anateg pg ference to the solicitation etid this ament snent, and il received (Wiof to the olen r10

.

41, #$CCOUNI #NG 4.ND ADenOPin Af TON DA) A Uf gg eegd)

.RFLjfo. : 020 19-14 03 0 FIN No.: L _ll86 0 APPN No.: 31X0200.200 Oblicate: 3341000.00
13. THis if EM APPLIES ONLY TO MODirtCAT10NS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.

IT MODirtES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBE 0 IN ITEM 14.(Spe<str .v8t..ntp / f t.C ct1 Ar.tiL5 6C T f'044 T es 4N SILGA la ANC MAoC 8N I f.L CDfW
4. 3 Het (Ha...C.C 042 DL 4 t$ s5bv00 et8h bu AH f 10

,,
g,g t r. AC Y 081DC 84 NO. lN 8 7 084 lost

f h.aff d. payin( efht<.

O. T NC..ABovt NUMBC 8tf D CON T 88 ACI/OftOCn 15.AODirst'O TO Af f LECT.7 84C ADMINIST n AT'lVC C94ANGC$ ( tsc . 6s t) 4
p..s ri.a es k e st.J SL T F Ottite sto eTleA 14. DO45U ANT T O T H( AUlt OneT Y Or r AR 43.t o (ttPp

C.1H.S Suf.N ( ute.1 AL. AG ft((sA(N f Ib CNI LHLo GN IO PV4bV#%N1 10 #*V16 0461 Y 08'i
,

0. 01 nt ti tint.|e ts v4 et e...ht.se n.n engt s., gn..nty p
-

Contractor b is riot. Oi,e2oi,oio, ions,oo:o,ecoi.eo..,o - ~
conic io ine is, vine o: ice.-

n om n.c s ,ou o< r.,,tNuu e N ti Ou.c.es s o,< co i. iuna ocr a. . o...s. a.. . u... , ..w . ...u.n. . ..uu, m.na. va o ua<.>E, IMPORT ANT :
-

See attached
.

:
'

I
.

i
i-

i

, a . s o n. . . .... . . .. . . .. . e .e. o .. im .,~. . .e.e '.-. i a -a ...o .

.cu.c.i.u...........................................oe.nn-i,.. Na c nuo i . a o. c o ~ r u nc e .Nc o, . .ct n n,,, ., ,..-#. ..

w.Nn t ,..o.. u or5.c..to,r,,,,..,.,..a
t

Paul J. Edgeworth, Contracting Officer
m . o,, ' Olmii

.

. .. o . i . . . , o , n . . . . . . c ,.~

. .,c on . t s.c.. o, .. . v,iw n,:: ,,..,...: , . , . . . . , . .

-
" - . !.:;. k:s "~ " ! //Q ff.......<..i

. . . . . . . . , . . . . , . . . . . ,
1.. . , ,

.. . .uur.uo n ow :.o
.n - +

... - . . - . .. .- .-
.

jv. u. ., ...,.......c.
.....v. . . , ..o, ' " " " ' ' * " ' ' |..os...,......, ....c. ..

8911160046 891109
PDR CONTR |NRC-03-87-119 PDC

;
- - - - - - - - - - - - - . . . - . . . .



-_ , _ - - _ _ _ _ _ - _ - - _ _ . _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ .-. _ __ __ _

.t.,,
,

ie

v . c- 1 . i
;''

.
,

* ;

NRC-03-87-119-03 !

! Modification No,17 !
b Page 2 of 2 ;

t

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the !

amount of $34,000.00. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as !

I .
follows: i-

i
- Under Section B, Supplies or Services and Prices / Costs, subsection B.2, !'

Consideration and Oblication, the first sentence of paragraph b. is '

deleted in its entirety and the following sentence is substituted in lieu'

F thereof: ;

! !

"b. The amount pre.sently obligated with respect to this contract is :,. ,

L i r

g $ 2 ,217 ,000,00, " ' j
'

i All other terms and condition, including the contract ceiling amount of. t

i- $3,066,035.00, remain the same, j

i
.

; .

b

i

, 4{
c :
b. |

.:
f

.. *

f

} l

'!
'
t

!c .;
I ![
; -

,

i
1 .

'

f:'

, . -f*s :

i
I',

' '. it

!. !;
;

I
.t

V .
,

:
> '

,

!
.

L
f-
'-

- _ _ , _ . _ ,- _- ._ _ . _ _ , _


